Department

Courtroom Support

Judges' Retirement System Member
Court Administration

Family And Children Services

Other Courtroom Support

Employees Total Wages
51 $2,074,160
8 $1,441,085
1 $596,417
5 $353,838
1 $27,204

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$612,716
$113,095
$129,088
$56,522
$2,409



