Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Courtroom Support	51	\$2,074,160	\$612,716
Judges' Retirement System Member	8	\$1,441,085	\$113,095
Court Administration	11	\$596,417	\$129,088
Family And Children Services	5	\$353,838	\$56,522
Other Courtroom Support	1	\$27,204	\$2,409